
    Upper Dublin Christian Nursery School 
2023-2024 Calendar 

SEPTEMBER  
Monday, September 11                              Meet and Greet/ Popsicles and Playground  
     Mon/Wed/Fri classes and 5 day- 2- and 3-year- old classes 

Tuesday, September 12   Meet and Greet/ Popsicles and Playground 
                                                                        Tu/Thurs classes and all PreK 

Wednesday, September 13       First day of class MWF and all PreK  

Thursday, September 14  First Day of class Tu/Th classes  

Tuesday, September 19               First Day for PreK Wonder Bunch  

Wednesday, September 27        Parent Information Night  MPR 6:30-8:00 P.M. 

OCTOBER 
Monday, October 23                                    Picture Day Mon/Wed/Fri Classes 

Tuesday, October 24                           Picture Day Tues/Thurs and all PreK Classes 

Monday, October 30                                    Halloween Parade and Fall Festival     9:30-11:30am 

NOVEMBER 
Tuesday, November 7    Election Day No School for Students – Staff In Service Day 

Wed- Friday, November 22, 23, 24 Thanksgiving Holiday SCHOOL CLOSED 

DECEMBER 
Thursday and Friday, December 14,15      Family Stages Presents “Peter Pan” In school performance. 

Wednesday, December 20    School Christmas Pageant 10:00-11:00 am (more information to follow) 

Thursday, December 21 to Monday, January 1     Christmas Break 

JANUARY 
Tuesday, January 2   5 day/T/Th classes and All PreK resume  

Wednesday, January 3   MWF classes resume 

Monday, January 15   Martin Luther King Holiday NO SCHOOL 

FEBRUARY  
Wednesday, February 14                        Parent Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL for students 
Thursday, February 15                Parent Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL for students  

Friday, February 16                                   President’s Day Holiday NO SCHOOL   

Monday, February 19                                President’s Day NO SCHOOL  

MARCH 
Friday, March 1                                           Staff In Service ANSA Conference NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, March 7 & Friday, March 8     Donuts with Dads 8:30am-9am   

Monday, March 25 -Monday, April 1      Easter Break No school  

APRIL 
Monday, April 1                              Easter Break NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, April 2                All Pre-K, 5 day, and T/TH classes resume 

Wednesday, April 3                    M/W/F classes resume 

Tuesday, April 23                                        Election Day NO SCHOOL 

MAY 
Thursday, May 9 & Friday, May 10          Mornings with Mom 8:30am-9am 
Monday, May 27                                         Memorial Day NO SCHOOL 

JUNE 
Thursday, June 6                                          Last day of classes Tu/Th Classes and 3 day PreK  
Monday, June 10                                          Last day of classes MWF and all 5 day classes. 

Tuesday, June 11              End of Year School Wide Celebration and Moving On Ceremony 

Monday, June 17 to Friday, Aug 2       UDCNS SUMMER CAMP 

 


